AutomMoTIVE CoLLISION & REFINISHING
TecHNoLoGY - CERTA

Agriculture, Business, Computers and

Technology

Contact: Paul Becker beckerp@hutchcc.edu (620)728-8187
Department Co-Chair: Jilene Cunningham cunninghamj@hutchcc.edu (620)665-3479

Department Co-Chair: Sheldon Stewart stewarts@hutchcc.edu (620)665-3460

For course descriptions and course prerequisites, click on the course id.

Total Credit Hours

This certificate requires 18 credit hours.

Requirements

Course
AB110

AB111
AB114
AB115
AB118
AB120
TR121

Title

Painting and Refinishing |

Painting and Refinishing I

Non-Structural Analysis and Damage Repair |
Non-Structural Analysis and Damage Repair Il
Intro to Estimating & Diagnostic Scanning
Structural Analysis and Damage Repair |

General Industrial Safety/OSHA10
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