AUTOMOTIVE COLLISION & REFINISHING TECHNOLOGY - CERTA



Agriculture, Business, Computers and **Technology**

Contact: Paul Becker beckerp@hutchcc.edu (620)728-8187 Department Co-Chair: Jillene Cunningham cunninghamj@hutchcc.edu (620)665-3479 Department Co-Chair: Sheldon Stewart stewarts@hutchcc.edu (620)665-3460

For course descriptions and course prerequisites, click on the course id.

Total Credit Hours

This certificate requires 18 credit hours.

Requirements

Course	Title	Credits
AB110	Painting and Refinishing I	3
AB111	Painting and Refinishing II	3
AB114	Non-Structural Analysis and Damage Repair I	4
AB115	Non-Structural Analysis and Damage Repair II	4
AB118	Intro to Estimating & Diagnostic Scanning	1
AB120	Structural Analysis and Damage Repair I	2
TR121	General Industrial Safety/OSHA10	1